
House Wine
Red
White
Rosé

(250ml)
£5.20
£5.20
£5.60

(75cl)*
£15.00
£15.00
£16.00

(175ml)
£3.65
£3.65
£4.00

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Quality Hotel,
Trinity Street, Hanley, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5NB

Telephone: 01782 202 361   Facsimile: 01782 286 464
Email: enquiries@qualityhotelsstoke.co.uk

Web: www.qualityhotelstoke.com

HOT FOOD AVAILABLE FROM 12.00 MIDDAY TO 9.00PM DAILY.

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES AVAILABLE 24 HOURS.

PLEASE ALLOW 30 MINS FOR DELIVERY.  ROOM SERVICE CHARGE IS £3.00
DIAL ‘0’ TO PLACE AN ORDER

TM

*served in an ice bucket with glasses.

Bucket of ice with glasses £10.00
includes room service charge

QUALITY HOTEL
STOKE-ON-TRENT

Soup of the Day £3.85
served with crusty roll

Marinated Mixed Olives (v) £4.55
served with toasted ciabatta & flavoured oils

Prawn & Chorizo £4.95
pan fried in garlic butter and served with
warm ciabatta

STARTERS

N.B. To the best of our knowledge, none of the food contains ingredients from G.M. Soya/Maize. 
Some products may contain traces of nuts. All products are subject to availability and are inclusive of VAT. All photographs are representative.
Guests concerned about the presence of allergens are welcome to ask a team member for assistance.

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians

Homemade 10” Pizzas £8.50

£9.85

£6.75

£7.95

£4.95

£0.60
£0.60
£1.00
£1.50
£2.25
£2.25

choice of sauce
Traditional Tomato (v)  or
Smoky BBQ (v)
add a topping
Pineapple, Extra Cheese, Jalapenos,
Sweetcorn, Peppers, Mushrooms
at £1.00 each

Pepperoni, Ham, Chicken
at £1.50 each

Tex Mex for 2
cajun chicken goujons, beer batter onion rings,
breaded mushrooms, nachos topped with salsa,
served with garlic bread

FINGER FOOD
Nachos (v)
topped with tomato salsa, fresh chillies,
sour cream and cheese
Add Beef Chilli for an extra £1.50

Beef Burrito
spicy chilli beef wrapped in a floured tortilla, topped
with salsa and cheese, with a crisp salad garnish

Jacket Potato
served with salad and coleslaw
Toppings
Cheese (v)
Beans (v)
Tuna
Chilli Con Carne
Coronation Chicken
BBQ Chicken

Prince Burger £8.50
8oz burger, or breaded chicken breast, topped
with cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomato, with chips
and a tiger sauce dip

Pan Fried Cumberland Sausage £8.95
served with horseradish mash, red wine gravy
and peas

Steak & Ale Pie £9.25
slow cooked beef in a rich sauce, topped with a
puff pastry lid, with new potatoes and peas

Tempura Vegetable Stir Fry (v) £8.00
selection of baby vegetables coated in a crisp
tempura batter, served on a bed of sweet chilli
coated noodles

Hunters Chicken £9.25
butterfly chicken breast, topped with bbq sauce,
bacon and cheese, with chips and garnish

Beer Battered Cod £9.85
served with chips and peas

MAIN COURSES

SIDE ORDERS
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Chips

Coleslaw
Side Salad
Seasonal Vegetables

£2.50
£3.00
£2.75

£3.25
£3.00
£2.95

£1.25
£2.95
£2.95

Chips with Cheese
Curly Fries
Beer Battered Onion Rings

£4.95

£8.95

Traditional Ham, Cheese (v), Egg (v) or
Tuna Sandwich or Wrap
with salad garnish and crisps
Upgrade to a Rustica Multicereal Baguette for £2.50

BLT or Club Sandwich
both served with 3 slices of toasted bread,
chips and garnish

£7.50Paninis
All served with chips and coleslaw
Ham & Cheese
BBQ Chicken
Brie & Cranberry (v)
Coronation Chicken

LIGHT BITES

DESSERTS
£4.10
£4.10
£4.20
£4.25

£4.95

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake
Cheesecake of the Day
Fresh Apple Crumble
Sticky Toffee Pudding with Caramel Sauce
All served with a choice of cream, ice cream or custard
Trio of luxury Swiss ice creams


